
SAT PEE WEE
F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

4 Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 16.498 1 $10.00
6 Abby Allen Gunner 19.705 2 $6.00
3 Tayla Beck BD 30.606 3 $4.00
2 Reese Silvey Cadillac  35.795 4 $1.00
1 Kade Baas Bees 39.576 5 $1.00
5 Henry Spree Cadillac 50.363 6 $1.00

Sat 2nd Pee Wee
1 Abby Allen Gunner 19.179 6
2 Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 17.211 4
3 Tayla Beck BD 24.767 2

SUN PEE WEE
F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

4 Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 16.219 1 $6.00
3 Brielle Foxen Karma 17.713 2 $5.00
2 Reese Silvey Cadillac  33.601 3 $3.00
1 Kade Baas Bees 48.703 4 $2.00



56
$200.00

$1,376.00
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE O Y A M O2 TIME PLACE MONEY

7 Kathy Grady M.T. Hottie 1 0 0 0 0 14.207 1d-1 $193.00
21 Robin Beck Lions Shade of Fame 1 0 0 0 0 14.469 1d-2 $144.00
3 KELLY KELLER Lost Valley Mint 1 0 0 1 0 14.527 1d-3 $96.00

34 Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory 1 0 0 0 1 14.548 1d-4 $48.00
30 Celsey Clair Spice 1 0 1 0 1 14.584
13 Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French 1 0 0 1 0 14.747 2d-1 $165.00
73 Amy Chesmore Back Stretch Dawn 1 0 0 0 0 14.803 2d-2 $124.00
35 Breanna Ellis Boo 1 0 0 0 1 14.814 2d-3 $83.00
60 Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 1 1 0 0 0 14.939 2d-4 $41.00
2 Rosa Sondag Strickly An Angel 1 0 0 0 1 14.956
4 Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 1 1 0 0 1 14.982

41 Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 1 0 0 1 1 15.046
65 Judy McCabe Frenchmark Fix 1 0 0 0 1 15.075
26 Chantel Andrews Famous Twister 1 0 0 0 0 15.120
67 Kyleigh Erritt Twistin San Badger 1 0 0 0 0 15.274 3d-1 $110.00
29 Codi Groth Dudley 1 0 0 0 1 15.276 3d-2 $83.00
32 Levi Lynn Kraber PYC Siletly Fast 1 0 0 0 1 15.309 3d-3 $55.00
19 Tatum Goings Selenos Doc Image 1 0 0 0 0 15.401 3d-4 $28.00
59 Danielle Condon Docs Red Hot Rocket 1 0 1 0 1 15.505
12 Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 1 0 0 1 1 15.518
23 KELLY KELLER Firen Angel Bonnie 1 0 0 1 0 15.527
38 Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 1 1 0 0 1 15.535
75 Lisa Fields Dandy’s Flashy Deal 1 1 1 15.544
43 Briella McDonald Hank 1 1 0 0 1 15.553
8 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 1 0 0 1 1 15.638

40 Karlee Nielsen PC Coyoty Run 1 0 0 0 0 15.638
25 Payton Erritt Special Kinda Trouble 1 0 0 0 0 15.716 4d-1 $83.00
74 Riley Bevan Easy Lovin Joey 1 1 15.747 4d-2 $62.00
39 Chelsea Richter ADashOfFameNAwesome 1 0 0 0 0 15.792 4d-3 $41.00
46 Alexis Wertz RedLineSpecial 1 0 1 0 1 15.802 4d-4 $21.00
63 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 1 0 0 0 1 15.809
20 Kinsey Kraber Sunset Acre Zena 1 0 0 0 1 15.930
22 Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 1 0 1 0 1 16.126
15 Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 1 0 1 0 1 16.139
10 Cheyenne Lyman JDG Marys Surprise 1 1 0 0 0 16.164
53 Crystal Summers Wrangler 1 0 0 1 1 16.206
33 Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 1 0 0 0 0 16.422
16 Wendy Brandt Playgirls Last Fling 1 0 0 0 1 16.489
42 Cassie Martin ZFour Deputy PYC 1 0 0 0 1 16.675
62 Teagan Smith Rico 1 1 0 0 1 17.063
52 Mckayla Rand TW French Drifter 1 0 1 0 1 17.501
31 Kuleen Smith Dashn rowdy hancock 1 0 0 0 1 18.508
70 Katelynn Behning Foxxy 1 0 0 0 0 21.621
18 Mallory KELLER Dubs Hollywood Flash 1 1 0 0 0 99.999
17 Audrey Wooden Dedicated To Sugar 1 0 1 0 0 914.528
68 Breanna Ellis SPB Streakn Stiletto 1 0 0 0 1 914.653
69 Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 1 1 0 0 0 914.746
36 Morgan Nelson My lil red wagon 1 1 0 0 1 914.773
64 Riley Binder Moons Pistol Annie 1 0 0 0 0 914.831
27 Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 1 0 0 1 1 914.998
71 Levi Lynn Kraber Sum Real Lucky 1 0 0 0 1 915.109
14 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 1 1 0 0 1 915.941
51 Stacy Bevan Leos Mercedes 1 1 916.126
58 Katelynn Fette Kona 1 0 0 0 1 916.976
50 Heather Fehr Marley McClain 1 0 0 0 1 918.994
9 Jaelyn Hickman Rio 1 1 924.083

49 Audrey Wooden Hes Ta Man 1 0 1 0 0 999.999

Jackpot Junkie Open - Saturday, April 9, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



22
$50.00

$347.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 14.939 1d-1 $73.00
Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 14.982 1d-2 $49.00

Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 15.535 2d-1 $62.00
Briella McDonald Hank 15.553 2d-2 $42.00
Riley Bevan Easy Lovin Joey 15.747
Hannah Koch SQ Heza Frosty Son 15.908

Rebecca LaRue Forever in my heart 16.015 3d-1 $42.00
Cheyenne Lyman JDG Marys Surprise 16.164 3d-2 $28.00
Faith Eberline Pigpen 16.339

Riley Binder Leo Buzzie Bars 16.503 4d-1 $31.00
Haylie Roberts Duck 16.598 4d-2 $21.00
Maddi Mausehund Carmella 16.643
Teagan Smith Rico 17.063
Kyrra Racine Cowboy 17.090
Allison Koch Flit Bar Twist 17.097
Morghan Bonin Rummy 17.558
Mallory KELLER Dubs Hollywood Flash 99.999
Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 914.746
Morgan Nelson My lil red wagon 914.773
Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 915.941
Morgan KELLER JB Docs Ace 916.351
Sage Menne Apollo 916.749

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Saturday, April 9, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



15
$0.00

$203.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Celsey Clair Spice 14.584 1d-1 $71.00

Danielle Condon Docs Red Hot Rocket 15.505 2d-1 $61.00
Lisa Fields Dandy’s Flashy Deal 15.544

Alexis Wertz RedLineSpecial 15.802 3d-1 $41.00

Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 16.126 4d-1 $30.00
Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.139
Nicole Bierbrodt Corona 17.154
Mckayla Rand TW French Drifter 17.501
Chantel Muttart Big Sexy 17.974
Levi Lynn Kraber Smoke 18.059
Kylee Yates JJ 20.254
Chantel Muttart Memories of Artie 20.585
Steven Baas Hustlin for Tacos 99.999
Audrey Wooden Dedicated To Sugar 914.528
Audrey Wooden Hes Ta Man 999.999

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Saturday, MArch 12, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



10
$0.00

$135.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

KELLY KELLER Lost Valley Mint 14.527 1d-1 $47.00
Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French 14.747

Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 15.046 2d-1 $41.00
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.518

KELLY KELLER Firen Angel Bonnie 15.527 3d-1 $27.00
Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.638

Mandy Koch Shining Sugar Frost 16.086 4d-1 $20.00
Crystal Summers Wrangler 16.206
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 914.998

Jackpot Junkie Masters 4D - Saturday, April 9, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



45
$0.00

$607.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory 14.548 1d-1 $106.00
Celsey Clair Spice 14.584 1d-2 $64.00
Morgan Nelson My lil red wagon 14.617 1d-3 $43.00
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 14.720
Breanna Ellis Boo 14.814
Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 15.046

Rosa Sondag Strickly An Angel 15.101 2d-1 $91.00
Judy McCabe Frenchmark Fix 15.103 2d-2 $55.00
Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 15.107 2d-3 $36.00
Levi Lynn Kraber PYC Siletly Fast 15.201
Cassie Martin ZFour Deputy PYC 15.433
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.518
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 15.535
Lisa Fields Dandy’s Flashy Deal 15.544

Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.638 3d-1 $61.00
Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 15.806 3d-2 $36.00
Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 15.809 3d-3 $24.00
Haylie Roberts Duck 15.984
David Dodson MY CAJUN CONNECTION16.037

Breanna Ellis SPB Streakn Stiletto 16.066 4d-1 $46.00
Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 16.126 4d-2 $27.00
Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.139 4d-3 $18.00
Crystal Summers Wrangler 16.206
Kyrra Racine Cowboy 16.619
Lanie Peterson Tilly 16.639
Alexis Wertz RedLineSpecial 17.008
Teagan Smith Rico 17.319
Mckayla Rand TW French Drifter 17.534
Chantel Muttart Big Sexy 17.829
Chantel Muttart Memories of Artie 18.468
Kuleen Smith Dashn rowdy hancock 18.609
Kinsey Kraber Sunset Acre Zena 19.971
Jaelyn Hickman Rio 22.223
Audrey Wooden Dedicated to Sugar 914.528
Tacie Overturf Deguello 915.087
Briella McDonald Hank 915.320
Levi Lynn Kraber Sum Real Luck 915.431
Codi Groth Dudley 916.011
David Dodson FAMOUS MR TINY 916.268
Maddi Mausehund Carmella 916.700
Katelynn Fette Kona 916.976
Morghan Bonin Rummy 917.539
Heather Fehr Marley McClain 918.514

Jackpot Junkie 2nd Open - Saturday, April 9, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



Wendy Brandt Playgirls Last Fling 920.902
Danielle Condon Docs Red Hot Rocket 999.999



47
$200.00

$1,187.00
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE O Y A M TIME PLACE MONEY

21 Kathy Grady M.T. Hottie 1 0 0 0 14.492 1d-1 $166.00
11 Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory 1 0 0 0 14.539 1d-2 $125.00
37 Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 1 0 0 1 14.670 1d-3 $83.00
5 Breanna Ellis Boo 1 0 0 0 14.732 1d-4 $42.00
33 Chantel Andrews Famous Twister 1 0 0 0 14.818
26 Rosa Sondag Strickly An Angel 1 0 0 0 14.857
23 Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French 1 0 0 1 14.969
22 Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 1 1 0 0 15.022 2d-1 $142.00
51 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 1 15.083 2d-2 $107.00
39 Breanna Ellis SPB Streakn Stiletto 1 0 0 0 15.108 2d-3 $71.00
6 Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 1 1 0 0 15.112 2d-4 $36.00
42 Amy Chesmore Back Stretch Dawn 1 0 0 0 15.120
53 Codi Groth Dudley 1 0 0 0 15.125
55 Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 1 0 0 1 15.142
40 Audrey Wooden Dedicated To Sugar 1 0 1 0 15.152
34 Alexis Wertz RedLineSpecial 1 0 1 0 15.166
38 Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 1 1 0 0 15.200
8 Mallory KELLER Dubs Hollywood Flash 1 1 0 0 15.215
43 Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 1 0 1 0 15.279
54 Briella McDonald Hank 1 1 0 0 15.318
14 Kyleigh Erritt Twistin San Badger 1 0 0 0 15.362
25 Cassie Martin ZFour Deputy PYC 1 0 0 0 15.449
29 Lisa Fields Dandy’s Flashy Deal 1 0 1 0 15.491
50 Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 1 0 0 1 15.492 3d-1 $95.00
2 Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 1 1 0 0 15.583 3d-2 $71.00
7 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 1 0 0 1 15.655 3d-3 $47.00
15 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 1 1 0 0 15.677 3d-4 $24.00
19 Brittany Snow FK Triple Frost 1 0 1 0 15.706
41 Cheyenne Lyman JDG Marys Surprise 1 1 0 0 15.715
31 Payton Erritt Special Kinda Trouble 1 0 0 0 15.766
44 Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 1 0 1 0 16.017 4d-1 $71.00
57 Morgan Ersland Duke 1 0 0 0 16.113 4d-2 $53.00
47 David Dodson MY CAJUN CONNECTI 1 0 0 0 16.169 4d-3 $36.00
45 Katelynn Behning Foxxy 1 0 0 0 17.202 4d-4 $18.00
28 Teagan Smith Rico 1 1 0 0 17.463
32 Kuleen Smith Dashn rowdy hancock 1 0 0 0 17.513
27 Maree Johnson Peppy on the Rox 1 0 1 0 17.636
49 Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 1 0 0 0 18.054
17 Audrey Wooden Hes Ta Man 1 0 1 0 99.999
35 Tacie Overturf Deguello 1 0 0 0 99.999
3 KELLY KELLER Lost Valley Mint 1 0 0 1 914.458
12 Chyenne Mortenson Boonslilstripe 1 0 0 0 914.625
1 David Dodson FAMOUS MR TINY 1 0 0 0 915.007
46 Morgan Nelson My lil red wagon 1 1 0 0 915.098
52 KELLY KELLER Firen Angel Bonnie 1 0 0 1 915.366
10 Crystal Summers Wrangler 1 0 0 1 915.744
13 Heather Fehr Marley McClain 1 0 0 0 917.361

Jackpot Junkie - Sunday, April 10, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



18
$50.00

$293.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 15.022 1d-1 $62.00
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 15.112 1d-2 $41.00
Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 15.200
Mallory KELLER Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.215
Briella McDonald Hank 15.318

Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 15.583 2d-1 $53.00
Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 15.677 2d-2 $35.00

Cheyenne Lyman JDG Marys Surprise 15.715

Haylie Roberts Duck 16.516 3d-1 $58.00

Faith Eberline Pigpen 16.794 4d-1 $26.00
Rebecca LaRue Forever in my heart 17.331 4d-2 $18.00
Teagan Smith Rico 17.463
Joslyn Foxen Jax 18.730

Morgan Nelson My lil red wagon 915.098
Kyrra Racine Cowboy 915.808

Morgan KELLER JB Docs Ace 916.225
Kayla Lyman Whiskey 916.991

Morghan Bonin Rummy 917.769

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Sunday, April 10, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



10
$0.00
$0.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Audrey Wooden Dedicated To Sugar 15.152 1d-1 $70.00
Alexis Wertz RedLineSpecial 15.166
Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 15.279
Lisa Fields Dandy’s Flashy Deal 15.491

Brittany Snow FK Triple Frost 15.706 2d-1 $64.00
Kylee Yates JJ 15.990

Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.017
NO 3D Times
NO 4D Times

Audrey Wooden Hes Ta Man 99.999
Kylee Brosh Frankie 918.858

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Sunday, April 10, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



8
$0.00
$0.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 14.670 1d-1 $57.00
Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French 14.969

Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 15.142
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.492 2d-1 $51.00

Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.655
No 3D Times
No 4D Times

KELLY KELLER Lost Valley Mint 914.458
KELLY KELLER Firen Angel Bonnie 915.366
Crystal Summers Wrangler 915.744

Jackpot Junkie MASTERS 4D - Sunday, April 10, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT
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